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WEEKLY BULLETIN 24th February 2017 

istening xcellence ttitude espect egotiate njoy esponsible upport 

 

 

 

Attendance this week 
 
                      1K 96.43%      2A 96.58 %        3F 95.33%           4F 99.00%              5G 97.00%            6B 99.00% 

                   1T 95.38%      2B 96.00%        3H 93.00%          4G 95.33%              5L 94.48%             6H 98.89% 
                   1Tr 98.62%      2F 97.67%        3N 94.67%          4K 94.67%        5W 96.00%           6T 97.00% 

 
Well done to 1Tr, 4F & 6B for best attendance this week. 

Overall attendance since September: 94.94% 

 

Our Value for February is Kindness. These pupils modelled the value this week: 

Alawiya 1Tr, Jayden 1T, Mustafa 1K, Slimane 2A Neriah2F, Mia 2B, Sienna 3H, Hazel 3F, Shernae 3N, 

Annajoni 4K, Botan 4F, Enes 4G, Amy 5W, Harley 5L, Kaira 5G, 

Ashley 6H, Kayan 6T, Katalinea 6B 

 

 

 
Dear Parents, Prince of Wales has entered the 

Mathletics March Maths Challenge. This is a 

national maths challenge focused on students 

mastering curriculum activities and practising their 

mental maths skills (Live Mathletics). Prizes are 

awarded for top performing schools.  

 

 
Book Swap Day Thursday 02nd March 2017 

and Reading Breakfast 8.15am – 8.45am  

when refreshments will be offered. Letters 

will go out Monday with more information. 
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Dates for your diary 
Wednesday 01st March                   St Georges Church Freezywater year 4 visit 

Thursday 02nd March                       Book Swap Day 

Thursday 02nd March                       Reading Breakfast 8.15am -9.15am 

Tuesday 07th March                          Friends of Prince of Wales meeting 9:00am 

Thursday 09th March                         Year 5 Palmers Green Mosque 

Friday 10th March                            Year 2 Barbican trip packed lunches to be arranged by the school 

Friday 24th March                            Red Nose Day 

Monday 27th March                        Year 4 Barbican trip  

Tuesday 28th March                        Individual photos 

                                                          Sibling photos - After school until 4.30pm 

Thursday 30th March                       Dance Festival 

Monday 03rd – Tuesday 18th April   Easter Break 

Wednesday 19th April  Start summer term – school open 

Wednesday 19th – Friday 21st  Easter Egg hunt and Easter activities 

Thursday 20th April   Easter Bonnet Parade at 2:30 for parents 

Monday 01st May                             May Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May – 2nd June         Half Term 

Monday 05th June                             Inset Day School Closed 

Monday 12th June                           Year 6 Residential school journey 

Friday 21st July                                  School finishes for Summer 

 


